Attachable reamer

Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer
Attachable reamer

Diameter
mm
25
26
27
28
30
32
34
35
36
38
40
42
44
45
46
47
48
50

FORMAT HSS shell reamers type 1517

DN |
219

Design: HSS, DIN 219, form B, with approx. 7° left spirals.

lm.\g.

o Pt

Reaming | Reamers

Application: For reaming through-holes or blind holes. For placing on holders according to DIN 217 (order no.
1520). Particularly suitable for steel materials such as general construction steels, machine steels, tempered

steels, case-hardening steels, tool steels, high speed steels, casting iron, nodular graphite iron and malleable
cast iron, and soft non-ferrous metals such as aluminium and brass.

Cutting length Total length
mm mm
32 45
32 45
32 45
32 45
32 45
36 50
36 50
36 50
40 56
40 56
40 56
40 56
45 63
45 63
45 63
45 63
45 63
45 62

DIN standard

219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219

Tolerance

H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7

Material

HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co
HSS-co

Article

W90A-15172500
W90A-15172600
W90A-15172700
W90A-15172800
W90A-15173000
W90A-15173200
W90A-15173400
W90A-15173500
W90A-15173600
W90A-15173800
W90A-15174000
W90A-15174200
W90A-15174400
W90A-15174500
W90A-15174600
W90A-15174700
W90A-15174800
W90A-15175000

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS UK

Tel: 01384 276659

E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk

Page 1/1

PR_EC002156_0099_EN_05.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.co.uk
mailto:tools.support@eriks.co.uk
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15172500?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15172600?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15172700?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15172800?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15173000?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15173200?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15173400?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15173500?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15173600?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15173800?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15174000?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15174200?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15174400?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15174500?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15174600?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15174700?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15174800?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-15175000?searchEriksPartno=true

