## **FORMAT HSS shell reamers type 1517**









Design: HSS, DIN 219, form B, with approx. 7° left spirals.

Application: For reaming through-holes or blind holes. For placing on holders according to DIN 217 (order no. 1520). Particularly suitable for steel materials such as general construction steels, machine steels, tempered steels, case-hardening steels, tool steels, high speed steels, casting iron, nodular graphite iron and malleable cast iron, and soft non-ferrous metals such as aluminium and brass.

Туре	Diameter	<b>Cutting length</b>	Total length	DIN standard	Tolerance	Material	Article
	mm	mm	mm				
Attachable reamer	25	32	45	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15172500
Attachable reamer	26	32	45	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15172600
Attachable reamer	27	32	45	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15172700
Attachable reamer	28	32	45	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15172800
Attachable reamer	30	32	45	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15173000
Attachable reamer	32	36	50	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15173200
Attachable reamer	34	36	50	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15173400
Attachable reamer	35	36	50	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15173500
Attachable reamer	36	40	56	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15173600
Attachable reamer	38	40	56	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15173800
Attachable reamer	40	40	56	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15174000
Attachable reamer	42	40	56	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15174200
Attachable reamer	44	45	63	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15174400
Attachable reamer	45	45	63	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15174500
Attachable reamer	46	45	63	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15174600
Attachable reamer	47	45	63	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15174700
Attachable reamer	48	45	63	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15174800
Attachable reamer	50	45	62	219	H7	HSS-co	W90A-15175000

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

**ERIKS** 

PR\_EC002156\_0099\_EN\_05.05.2024